Navigating the Critique Week Schedule Platform

This document is meant to help guide everyone through the platform for viewing the Critique Week schedule.

Addressed are the following:
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. Schedule Platform Layout

How to find your Critique Week Assignments?
How can | print my panel info?
. How can | see Room Schedules?

1. Schedule Platform Layout

A. Search Box.

B. Panelists. (Moderators, Faculty, and Student Panelists)

C. Students to be Critiqued. (Specific information for each student critique.)

Search Name, Panel #, OR Dept.

Search ‘ Q| #
Panelists

ianel Name Role Date Email Dept.
110  Daniele Wilmouth Faculty Dec 4 - Monday dwilmo@saicedu FVNMA
110  MarkJ Faculty Dec 4 - Monday mjeffe@saic.edu Performance
110  RajaEl Faculty Dec 4 - Monday rhalwa@saic.edu Liberal Arts
110  Sonja Faculty Dec 4 - Monday sthoms@saicedu  Photo
110 Vanessa Macaulay Faculty Dec 4 - Monday vmacau@saic.edu  Performance
111 Christine Tarkowski Faculty Dec 4 - Monday ctarko@saic.edu Fiber
111 Danny Floyd Faculty Dec 4 - Monday dfloyd@saic.edu VvCS
111 Jade Yumang Faculty Dec 4 - Monday jyuman@saic.edu  Fiber
111 Kate Smith Faculty Dec 4 - Monday ksmith27@saic.edu Fiber
111 Kirin Wachter-Grene Faculty Dec 4 - Monday kwacht@saicedu Liberal Arts
112 Alan Labb Faculty Dec 4 - Monday alabb@saic.edu Photo
112 Jan Tichy Moderator Dec 4 - Monday jtichy@saic.edu Photo
112 Joshi Radin Faculty Dec 4 - Monday rradin@saic.edu Photo

Students to be Critiqued
Panel Name kocation Time Sort Time Date Email Deg
116 Mohabbat Mansouri 280 Bldg B1-08 16 10:15am-11:15am Dec 4 - Monday mmanso1@saic.edu MFA
110  Tilcara 280 Bldg B1-12 4 9:00am-10:00am Dec 4 - Monday twebb1@saic.edu MFA
110 Marco[Suagnelli Gonzalez 280 Bldg B1-12 40 1:30pm-2:30pm  Dec 4 - Monday mguagn@saic.edu MFA
116 Sangw 280 Bldg B1-19 4 9:00am-10:00am Dec 4 - Monday syoo23@saic.edu MFA
116  Ricardo De Lima 280 Bldg B1-19 25 11:30am-12:30pm Dec 4 - Monday rdelim@saic.edu MFA
116  Liang Yu Huang 280 Bldg B1-19 40 1:30pm-2:30pm  Dec 4 - Monday lhuang16@saic.edu MFA
117 Larry, Courtney 33 Bldg LL2-11 48 2:45pm-3:45pm  Dec 4 - Monday clarry1@saic.edu MAV
117  Benjamin Glass 33 Bldg LL2-13 40 1:30pm-2:30pm  Dec 4 - Monday bglass2@saic.edu MFA
113 VYutian Liu 33 Bldg LL2-20 4 9:00am-10:00am  Dec 4 - Monday yliu112@saic.edu MFA
120  Emily Murray 33 Bldg LL2-20 48 2:45pm-3:45pm Dec 4 - Monday emurral@saic.edu MFA
111 Jiajun Song 33 Bldg LL2-23 25 11:30am-12:30pm Dec 4 - Monday jsong46@saic.edu MFA
113 Joram ruoran Chen 33 Bldg LL2-25 16 10:15am-11:15am Dec 4 - Monday rchen19@saic.edu MFA
119  Francesca Bayegan 33 Bldg LL2-31 4 9:00am-10:00am  Dec 4 - Monday fbayeg@saic.edu MFA
110  Camille Casemier Johnson 33 Bldg LL2-31 25 11:30am-12:30pm Dec 4 - Monday cjohns34@saic.edu MFA
112 Kyle Dunn 33 Bldg LL2-31 40 1:30pm-2:30pm  Dec 4 - Monday kdunn3@saic.edu MFA
111 Barrant, Jordan 33 Bldg LL3-01A 4 9:00am-10:00am Dec 4 - Monday jbarra@saic.edu MAV
112 Shuyuan Zhou 33 Bldg LL3-01A 25 11:30am-12:30pm Dec 4 - Monday szhoul6@saic.edu MFA
120  Noah Hook 33 Bldg LL3-01A 48 2:45pm-3:45pm  Dec 4 - Monday nhook@saic.edu MFA
112 Yichang Yang 33 Bldg LL3-02 16 10:15am-11:15am Dec 4 - Monday yyang42@saic.edu MFA
116 __ Tona Liu 33 Blda LL3-27 48 2:45pm-3:450m Dec 4 - Monday _tliu19@saic.edu MFA




2. How to find your Critique Week Assignments

Use the search box in section A. Start by typing in your “Name”, panel “Number”, or home “Department” and
press enter or click on the magnifying glass icon to the right. Here is the information that will be provided by
what you enter into the search bar.

e Your “Name” will provide you with only your panel number(s) and date in section B. If you are a
student with a critique assignment, then section C will provide you with the panel number,
location, time, and date.

e The panel “Number” will provide you with all the names of the panelists, section B, and the
students to be critiqued with times and locations in section C.

o This is how you will see the full schedule and all participants for the panel searched.
(Note: if you want to see the schedule of students to be critiqued in chronological order
click on “Time Sort” in section C.)

e “The Department” will provide you with all information in sections B and C with those individuals

associated with the department searched.

To begin a new search, clear out the information in section A or click on the eraser icon to the right of the
search bar.

3. How can | print my panel info?

There are 2 options for printing your panel schedule. If you want the full schedule for your panel you will need
to search by the panel “Number”. (If the times of the students to be critiqued are not chronological, you will
need to sort Section C by clicking on “Time Sort”.)

Option 1: After you have your panel info displayed go to File>Print. Here you can print it or open it as a PDF
and save it from there.

Option 2: You can take a screenshot and print or save that as a PDF.



4. How can | see Room Schedules?

e First, be sure the Search Box is cleared out of any information by either clicking the little
eraser icon in Section A or deleting any text in the search box and pressing enter.

Instructions

Panelists
sl Numa D oggam )
129 Burke,Bri S Student MFACER bburke1@saic.edu
129 Frana, Maura Faculty Viscom mfrana@saic.edu
129 Gerber, Gaylen ~ Moderator PTDW ggerbe@saic.edu
129 Konova, Joana Faculty Art History jkonov@saic.edu
129 Meredith, Jesse R. Faculty Photo jmered@saic.edu
129 Mullen, Stephen  Faculty ATS smulle1@saic.edu
129 Phelps, Miri Faculty Sculpture mfetko@saic.edu
129 Walton, William  Faculty Fashion wwalto@saic.edu

Students to be Critigued
o

129 Smith,Siena MC-1703 19:00 - 9:45 Apr 1 - Wednesday MFAFIBER ssmith53@saic.edu

129 Lee Jin SU-385 2 10:00 - 10:45 Apr 1 - Wednesday MFAPRINT jlee260@saic.edu

129 Xu,Ran SU 1229-1231 3 11:00 - 11:45 Apr 1 - Wednesday MDDO rxuS@artic.edu

129 Strongin,Jason MC-517 4 1:00 - 1:45 Apr 1 - Wednesday MFAW Jjstrongin@saic.edu
129 Offenheiser,Patrick C. MC-518 5 2:00 - 2:45 Apr 1 - Wednesday MFAFVNM poffenheiser@saic.edu

e Then in Section C, click the “Location” section. This will sort the rooms.

Students to be

o Emai
101 Bernal,Cesar Esteban 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 30 - Monday MFAFIBER cbernal@saic.edu

102, Deanna Michelle MC-1703 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 30 - Monday MFAPTDW dmiera@saic.edu
103Bae,Sung Ho C0-B1-19 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 30 - Monday MFASCULP sbae13@saic.edu

104 n,Lela Sidney SH-1112 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 30 - Monday PBVISCO ljohnson26@saic.edu

105 Tan,Yubing SU-318 1.9:00 - 9:45 Mar 30 - Monday MFAFIBER ytan5@saic.edu

106 Villasenor-Marchal, Toni SU-706 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 30 - Monday MDF avillasenormarchal@saic.edu
107 Hegazy,Amira SU-352 19:00 - 9:45 Mar 30 - Monday MFAPRINT ahegazy@saic.edu

108 Kim,Kyung-Mook MC-1310 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 30 - Monday MFAFVNM kkim66@saic.edu

109 Elliott,Vincent LK-803 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 30 - Monday MFAW jelliott2@saic.edu

110 Burnes,Jessie Johanna MC-1603 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 30 - Monday MFAPTDW jburnes@saic.edu

111 Han,Chris CO-103 19:00 - 9:45 Mar 30 - Monday MFASOUND Jjhand1@saic.edu

112 Eldridge,Morgan MC-12158 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 30 - Monday MFAW meldridge@saic.edu

113 Bergamini,Rachel Elaine SU 1229-1231 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 30 - Monday MDDO rberga@artic.edu

114 Sun,Boru MC-1505 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 30 - Monday MFAPTDW bsund@saic.edu

116 White Jade Ortega CO-B1-12 19:00 - 9:45 Mar 31 - Tuesday ~MFAPERF Iwhite12@saic.edu

117 Triana Mayorga,Daniela SU-706 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 31 - Tuesday MDF dtrianamayorga@saic.edu
118 Wassner,lrene MC-1505 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 31 - Tuesday MFAPTDW iwassner@saic.edu

119 Couch,lsaac SU-707 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 31 - Tuesday MDF icouch@saic.edu

120 Asena,Arda SU-338 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 31 - Tuesday MFAPHOTO aasena@saic.edu

121 Anno Guzman,Kazuki Sebastian SU-14151 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 31 - Tuesday MFADESO kannoguzman@saic.edu
122 Knowles,Dom Christian MC-1703 19:00 - 9:45 Mar 31 - Tuesday MFAPTDW dknowles@saic.edu

123 Gomez Molina,Maria Teresa MC-1307 1 9:00 - 9:45 Mar 31 - Tuesday ~MFAFVNM mgomezmolina@saic.edu
124 Gu,James J MC-1215 19:00 - 9:45 Mar 31 - Tuesday  PBPTDW Jjgu3@saic.edu
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e Once you have sorted the “Location” section you will need to scroll down to the room

you want to view.

Students to be Critiqued

’anel Name kocation Time Sort Time Date Email D
17 33 Bldg LL2-13 40 1:30pm-2:30pm Dec 4 - Monday bglass2@saic.edu M
29 33 Bldg LL2-16 25 11:30am-12:30pm Dec 5 - Tuesday jbaroz@saic.edu M
61 33 Bldg LL2-17 40 1:30pm-2:30pm  Dec 7 - Thursday  nfrier@saic.edu M
13 33 Bldg LL2-20 4 9:00am-10:00am  Dec 4 - Monday “Yiu112@saic.edu M
47  Reevah Agarwaal 33 Bldg LL2-20 4 9:00am-10:00am  Dec 6 - Wednesday fagarw1@saic.edu M
60  Blue McCall 33 Bldg LL2-20 25 11:30am-12:30pm Dec 7 - Thursday <mccal2@saic.edu M
46  Selena Kearney 33 Bldg LL2-20 40 1:30pm-2:30pm  Dec 6 - Wednesday FBkearn2@saic.edu M
81  Julieta Beltran Lazo 33 Bldg LL2-20 40 1:30pm-2:30pm Dec 8 - Friday beltr@saic.edu M
20  Emily Murray 33 Bldg LL2-20 48 2:45pm-3:45pm  Dec 4 - Monday emurral@saic.edu M
60  Yeji Lee 33 Bldg LL2-20 48 2:45pm-3:45pm  Dec 7 - Thursday Jylee151@saic.edu M
68  Nik Cho 33 Bldg LL2-22 16 10:15am-11:15am Dec 7 - Thursday hcho43@saic.edu M
11 Jiajun Song 33 Bldg LL2-23 25 11:30am-12:30pm Dec 4 - Monday jsong46@saic.edu M
13 Joram ruoran Chen 33 Bldg LL2-25 16 10:15am-11:15am Dec 4 - Monday rchen19@saic.edu M
47 Nicholas Waguespack 33 Bldg LL2-26 16 10:15am-11:15am Dec 6 - Wednesday nwague@saic.edu M
19  Francesca Bayegan 33 Bldg LL2-31 4 9:00am-10:00am  Dec 4 - Monday fbayeg@saic.edu M
29  Satchel Lee 33 Bldg LL2-31 4 9:00am-10:00am  Dec 5 - Tuesday slee308@saic.edu M
45  Madison Nelson 33 Bldg LL2-31 4 9:00am-10:00am  Dec 6 - Wednesday mnelso12@saic.edu M
68  Michelle Alexander 33 Bldg LL2-31 4 9:00am-10:00am  Dec 7 - Thursday =~ malexa3@saic.edu M
80 David Luo 33 Bldg LL2-31 4 9:00am-10:00am  Dec 8 - Friday yluo13@saic.edu M
10___Camilla Cacomiar Inhnean 23 Rldn 11221 25 11-30am-12:20nm_Nac A - Manday cinhnc2A@cair adin v

e Here it will give you the days and times this space is scheduled.
e Please note that sorting by location will not give you the room schedule in chronological
order.

Questions

Please e-mail critiques@saic.edu with any questions.
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